LB3803CL195TI2 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas LB3803CL195TI2 Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LB3803CL195TI2
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION WHIP SM CC 380-400MHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1974 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
LB3803CL195TI2
Part Number: LB3803CL195TI2
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description WHIP SM CC 380-400MHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1974 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LB3803CL195TI2
Related Tags
Related Products
LB3218T681M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 45MA 17 OHM SMD
In stock:  1600691 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T680K
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 145MA 1.49 OHM
In stock:  510533 pcs
RFQ
LB3803CL195TI20
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  WHIP SM 1/4 380-400MHZ
In stock:  2627 pcs
RFQ
LB380S/L8TI1.67
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  WHIP SM 1/4 380-400MHZ
In stock:  2491 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T681K
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 45MA 17 OHM SMD
In stock:  538022 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T4R7MV
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 550MA 130 MOHM
In stock:  796377 pcs
RFQ
LB3803X
Manufacturers:  Stanley Electric
Description:  LED BLUE 3MM ROUND T/H
In stock:  4300 pcs
RFQ
LB380/L8BNI19.5
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  WHIP SM 1/4 380-400MHZ
In stock:  2819 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T680M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 145MA 1.49 OHM
In stock:  1626559 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T471M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 470UH 54MA 14 OHM SMD
In stock:  1326052 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T6R8M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 380MA 170 MOHM
In stock:  463989 pcs
RFQ
LB3218T4R7M
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 550MA 130 MOHM
In stock:  1561014 pcs
RFQ